FORM 4.20

Rule 4 34 — CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99
of The Insolvency Act
1986

For Official Use

L | |

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number 05009629

Name of Company

AHA Architecture International Limited

I,

Mark Reynolds
Valentine & Co

4 Dancastle Court
14 Arcadia Avenue
London N3 2HS

The liquidator(s) of the above named Company attach a Statement of the Company’s
affairs as at 26 November 2010

Signed W%M’teﬁs November 2010

for official use

Valentine & Co

4 Dancastle Court
14 Arcadia Avenue
London N3 2HS

Liguidation Post Room

t 0208343 3710

- MR

27/11/2010 480
COMPANIES HOUSE

SATURDAY

A0B




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of AHA Architecture International Limited

On 26 November 2010, the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true
and complete statement of the affairs of the above named company
as at 26 November 2010

Signed

Dated 2 1]~ 2o

Before witnessing the Statement of Truth make sure that the full
name, address and description of the Director are stated, and
initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form.

Witnessed by

A D
Signed —

Ih ARCAOIN AuG0E

LOnO N 2H S

Dated 26 WE&E O’IO\O‘




AHA Architecture International Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 November 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge.
Uncharged assets
Fixtures, Fittings and Office Equipment 3,965 00 NIL
Book Debts 89 00 NIL
Cash at Bank 8,62000 8,620 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,620 00

Signature %\W Date 26 . L. ZO(T?
g

Z (N




AHA Architecture International Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 November 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,620 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,620 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Cred:tors
NiL
8,620 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,620 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,620 Q0
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,620 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 5,039 00
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 4,523 00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 8,949 00
18,511 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (9,851 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (9,891 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
160 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (9,991 00}

Stgnature _Date 2¢ - /1-20/0-

e e




£2 60 010Z J9qWIAON 97

0102 13A 108 Sd!

| 0 | 8begd

) Vi
@\Q.\JOV\MA.\\Q\\%@ aimeubig

Buijejol seul 91

99'015'8L

000 ar9 oS ‘aliyspiojusy oopjeg ‘sea syl 9¢ SJiUM UElY JN 00MY
000 Sfy £V "2UySpIOfUBH 'SUBCIY 1S "9S0I0 BASQ L ouI) Ase auljosed sIy fuie}]
000 SfY £V ‘anyspiofueH 'SUBqlY 1S ‘9S0I0 BASQ L O UBAOT JN 000y
000 H18 89S 'uoishoy ‘pesisdweyinN 'UNE US3IS) S3ILON weflug Aep eulbioasy siy L0gy
000 Y18 898 'uoishoy ‘peslsdweyiny 'ULEL USSIS) ADUIOW elig uyor wiLepw Jn 0094
000 X1Z L1LOS 'aiep IN Aindly ‘UiesH aiowjed 'abenogd suen yojiH SUIEPY HomuUay ugisung 191ad JN oovY
8€ 60! Sd6 L 1S 'PIBIBYS 'YINoS peoy |[esa[003] (9Z '9SNOH JOUBW 8] ‘axsuuy a3y pajiwI SWalsAg ssauIsng WIOEPIM 00MD
66 L1 Xl 865 'PIAWWBUS ‘26 X08 Od ‘Buisssadoly juswied SUONHEDIUNWWOY [BUDSIad @bueiQ 000D
86 201 18 0LV ‘2u1yspiojue ‘plaieH 'peoy Aing 6-/ (pauw Agay) Buusawbul (eainos|g uouiy 0012
0L 6S¥'C ANL LHY ‘Aaung 'liiypay 199as UbH 09 PRHWIT YN 8537 DN 001D
96 2Z5'F ZZ1 863N 'uA| uodn apseaman ‘uojuaqbucT ‘MaIA yed uojuag 'Z0EZ 49 WY 'NHOI (DIN/AAV) SWOoISNS @ anuaAay INH £0HD
SO 9¥6'8 J¥P #27 ‘jeadian Yoo suasnp ‘suoijesad() Aduanosu) (LYA) SWOISNT 9 3NUBASY INH ZO0HD

38 ZLNG 'Xassng

000 152/ ‘Buiypopn 'prOY uoiBuleg ‘asnoH 26pug uoibulung 'Hupn ASusAjosy| (BIBUSYD SWOISNy g anuanay WH 00HD
00 0002 DOV Z£SH '|0Isug 1S 2917y JuBIpenD ayL 0£9¢ pajiui soueul 4 uawdinb3 jeyded 39 0020
g/ 86z NYO 0LV ‘2aysplojlaH ‘piayieH 'sue abpugalppid ‘eoe|d wniod g payWIr SWsAS ssauIsng papiy Jaindwon 10D
g0 196 67V ‘aauspiojueH ‘plaiyieH ‘asenbg Aingsiies Gz-64 PSJILUM S}08)IYDJY 2J00W @ Juehig 0089
3 ssalippy aweN Roy

si0}ipali) Auedwon - g
pPoyWIT |euochEWISIU| 8iMJANYIY YHY
03 g SUUIEA




| jo | abeq

2 60 010Z 19qUIRAON 92 010Z A0S Sdl
f\\s,\ ) \\.

aimeubig
00} BuijejoL saujul ¥
o 0 ¢z 0 18 8OS ‘U0ISAOY ‘pPEIISAWEYINN ‘WiBd USBID) 3JLOW Juelig Aepy euibioas sy LOEH
ce 0 14 0 Sry €71V ‘2lyspiojuaH ‘sueqy 1S 'eso|D easq L ouy Aep suoied i 000K
gz 0 Gz 0 418 898 ‘uojsAoy '‘pealsdlueyinN 'wied usslg) adloW uedg uyer LB N 008H
14 0 S¢ 0 Sy £V '8JIyspIojuay ‘sueqly 1S ‘@010 ersQ £ JUID UBAOr N LOOH
1eyol 1BYi0 pi0 JEYR SS3IppyY aweN Koy

siapjoyaleys - 9
PajIWIT |BUOIIBLISIU| SINJOAUYILY YHY




